Platz

Team Damen
Name Verein

Dresdner GSV
Rudelt, Nadine
Koschmidder, Corina
Kraus, Diana
Beerbaum, Kathrin

GSV Braunschweig
Ritter, Marina
Linz, Tina
Pleus-Volckmann; Sabrina
Herbst, Madita
Faramarz-Rajebpor, Zahra

GBKSYV Stuttgart
Becker- Daschmann, Dagmar
Strauf3, Silke
Hangen, Heike
Hess, Sabine
Hangen, Laura

GSKG Mannheim
Kiihn, Renate
Kiihn, Melanie
Kiihn, Stefanie
Langenecker, Claudia

Deutsche - Gehorlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften

Seriel
Spl

144

151

153

448

179
143
147

469

214
149
145

508

148

144

143

435

Sp2

156

180

137

473

199
151
179

529

194
169
152

515

167

167

180

514

Sp3

146

151

191

488

137
196
130

463

156
159
115

430

180

165

122

467

S1

446

482

481

1409

515
490
456

1461

564
a77
412

1453

495

476

445

1416

Serie2
Sp4

139

149

167

455

134

168

191

493

154
171
154

479

179

131

178

488
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Sp5

162

171

235

568

186

181

139

506

165
165
181

511

179

194

156

529

Sp6

161

171

190

522

152

146

188

486

150
196
150

496

181

185

135

501

Dream-Bowl Fellbach, Buhlstr. 140, 70736 Fellbach

S2

462

491

592

1545

472

495

518

1485

469
532
485

1486

539

510

469

1518

Spiele

o o o oo o w w o o o o o O o

o o O o o

Gesamt

908

973
1073

987
985
456
518

1033
1009
897

1034
986

914

Schnitt

151,33
0,00
162,17
178,83
0,00

164,50
164,17
152,00
172,67
0,00

172,17

168,17

149,50
0,00
0,00

172,33
164,33
0,00
152,33
0,00

Spiele

18

18

18

18

Summe

2.954

2.946

2.939

2.934

Schnitt

164,11

163,67

163,28

163,00



Platz
5.

Team Damen
Name Verein
GSV Minchen
Klinke, Melanie
Duda, Silvia
Braig, Elisabeth
Emmerich, Julia

GC Ludwigsburg
Yorulmaz, Semra
Mdller, Diana
Weber, Anka
Kohler, Nicole

GSV Osnabriick
Glode, Denise
Lammers, Julia
Schwenker, Sabrina
Schwenker, Christin
Schwenker, Micaela

Deutsche - Gehorlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften
2. Oktober 2016

Dream-Bowl Fellbach, Buhlstr. 140, 70736 Fellbach

Seriel Serie2
Spl Sp2 Sp3 S1 Sp4 Sp5 Sp6 S2 Spiele  Gesamt Schnitt Spiele  Summe
183 168 177 528 155 202 148 505 6 1033 172,17
168 121 173 462 154 96 153 403 6 865 144,17
154 142 149 445 117 133 123 373 6 818 136,33
0 0 0 0 0,00
0 0 0 0 0,00
18 2.716
505 431 499 1435 426 431 424 1281
143 134 158 435 136 131 162 429 6 864 144,00
153 152 150 455 133 146 140 419 6 874 145,67
131 141 138 410 151 124 151 426 6 836 139,33
0 0 0 0 0,00
0 0 0 0 0,00
18 2.574
427 427 446 1300 420 401 453 1274
0 0 0 0 0,00
105 140 156 401 176 104 120 400 6 801 133,50
109 143 128 380 117 90 207 5 587 117,40
0 131 131 1 131 131,00
134 157 149 440 126 116 123 365 6 805 134,17
18 2.324

348 440 433 1221 419 310 374

Schnitt

150,89

143,00

129,11



